There have been a number of reports over the last year of Canadians who have been killed while on vacation in Mexico. None of these crimes have been solved. Which of the following best describes your opinion.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K

* small base
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC AB ‘ SK/MB ‘ Ontario Quebec ‘ Atlantic <$30K ‘ $30K - ‘ $60K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 1026 128 81 64 373 306 74 250 335 441 296 730
Weighted 1000 135 86" 57 359 294 69* 249 337 414 280 720
The Mexican police and government officials 140 15 5 7 36 66 11 58 46 37 29 111
are trying very hard to solve these crimes
but can't find the killers because the cases
are extremely difficult
14% 1% 6% 13% 10% 22% 16% 23% 14% 9% 10% 15%
ABD HI
They don't want to solve the crimes because 369 58 37 20 152 76 27 85 120 164 102 268
it might negatively impact tourism to Mexico
if the deaths are attributed to Mexican
citizens
37% 43% 43% 34% 42% 26% 39% 34% 36% 40% 36% 37%
E E E
They can't solve the crimes because they 490 62 44 30 171 152 31 106 171 213 149 341
have an incompetent police and a corrupt
legal system
49% 46% 51% 53% 48% 52% 46% 43% 51% 51% 53% 47%
Suppose for a moment that you have a choice of going to Mexico for a vacation this winter. Would you...
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K
* small base
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC AB ‘ SK/MB ‘ Ontario Quebec ‘ Atlantic <$30K ‘ $30K - ‘ $60K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 1026 128 81 64 373 306 74 250 335 441 296 730
Weighted 1000 135 86" 57 359 294 69* 249 337 414 280 720
Avoid Mexico because of what's happened 604 55 41 32 253 173 50 136 226 243 177 427
to a few Canadian tourists
60% 41% 48% 55% 71% 59% 73% 54% 67% 59% 63% 59%
ABCE A ABC G
Go to Mexico regardless of what happened 396 80 45 26 105 121 19 113 111 171 102 293
to a few Canadian tourists
40% 59% 52% 45% 29% 41% 27% 46% 33% 41% 37% 41%
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